Series
JSB-F/M
V-Port Segment Control Valve
JSB-F/JSB-M Series V-Port Segment Control Valve is the segment ball with V-notch
design for both regulating and shut-off services. The high valve capacity with optimum
flow characteristics provides the ideal solution in flow control.
APPLICABLE STANDARDS
• Design: ASME B16.34 / EN 12516 / JIS B2071

ST
Hard Face Options
HOW TO ORDER
FLANGELESS
JIS 10K
JIS 20K
ASME CLASS 150
ASME CLASS 300
DIN PN16
DIN PN40
1"
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"
10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
CF8
CF8M
CF3
CF3M
CG8M
DUPLEX
LIVE LOADING
LEVER
GEAR
BARE SHAFT
V-TRIM
NACE
LIVE LOADING
LEVER
GEAR
BARE SHAFT
V-TRIM
NACE
TFM-1600 (M-PTFE)
CF8
CF8M
CF3
CF3M
CG8M
DUPLEX
WCB/SCPH2/1.0619
CF8/SCS13A/1.4308
CF8M/SCS14A/1.4408
CF3/1.4306
CF3M/1.4404
CG8M/1.4412
LCB/1.1138
DUPLEX/1.4470
FLANGELESS
JIS 10K
JIS 20K
JIS 40K
ASME CLASS 150
ASME CLASS 300
ASME CLASS 600
DIN PN16
DIN PN40
DIN PN100
SEGMENT W / ST-20
SEAT W / ST-12
SEGMENT W / TC
SEAT W / TC
SEGMENT W / CRC